
Total Total X

1 WESTSTEYN TREVOR 185 3 UNITED STATES 16 346 Open Class

2 AUBE ANTHONY 180 1 FRANCE 29 446 Open Class

3 SMITH KARA 172 3 UNITED STATES 14 252 Junior B Class

4 GRAF MAXWELL 163 1 UNITED STATES 17 337 Open Class

5T DEAN ARTHUR 162 1 GREAT BRITAIN 62 615 Master Class

5T KURZY II MICHAEL 162 0 UNITED STATES 17 357 Open Class

7 SAWISCH LEN 161 0 UNITED STATES 62 640 Master Class

8 SCOTT SANDRA 160 0 GREAT BRITAIN 48 641 Master Class

9 HALL ROBERT 158 0 UNITED STATES 60 625 Master Class

10 MILLER DAVID 157 0 UNITED STATES 37 652 Master Class

11 STILEN MIKE 156 0 UNITED STATES 51 644 Master Class

12T WAUTHIER EMMANUEL 152 1 GREAT BRITAIN 39 650 Master Class

12T POULIOT ROGER 152 0 UNITED STATES 56 634 Master Class

14 GRABER LYDIA 150 0 UNITED STATES 63 620 Master Class

15 BARRETT APRIL 148 1 GREAT BRITAIN 63 603 Master Class

16 HUMES JOELLE 147 2 UNITED STATES 33 337 Open Class

17 STEWART NATHAN 145 0 AUSTRALIA 23 424 Open Class

18 MUELLER KAREN 144 0 GERMANY 49 630 Master Class

19T SMITS GERARD 143 1 NETHERLANDS 33 475 Open Class

19T WILDING JACK 143 1 GREAT BRITAIN 17 518 Open Class

20 BONNER PETER 139 1 GREAT BRITAIN 54 604 Master Class

21 BONNER DOWNA 136 0 GREAT BRITAIN 46 649 Master Class

22 RECKENDORF PETER 134 1 UNITED STATES 47 637 Master Class

23 SCOTT STEVE 133 1 GREAT BRITAIN 53 642 Master Class

24 SIMPSON BROC 127 0 UNITED STATES 15 250 Junior B Class

25 OLIVER JEREMY 125 1 UNITED STATES 17 373 Open Class

26 RILETT-YOUNG KATIE 123 0 GREAT BRITAIN 15 246 Junior B Class

27T GREEN JARED 120 1 UNITED STATES 13 219 Junior B Class
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27T NUTTALL REBECCA 120 0 GREAT BRITAIN 27 511 Open Class

29 MCWHORTER BROCK 118 0 UNITED STATES 23 379 Open Class

30 VOERMAN CAROLINE 115 0 NETHERLANDS 28 476 Open Class

31 MORRIS AMY 113 0 UNITED STATES 34 364 Open Class

32T LANUM LAUREN 111 2 UNITED STATES 13 235 Junior B Class

32T STILEN JOY 111 0 UNITED STATES 37 396 Open Class

32T CASSELLA CHRISTOPHER 111 0 UNITED STATES 27 318 Open Class

34 MCCANN DECLAN 105 0 UNITED STATES 12 170 Junior B Class

35 CARDA DIANNA 103 0 UNITED STATES 57 608 Master Class

36 MCCLOSKEY YVONNE 97 0 IRELAND 19 462 Open Class

37T AZZARELLO FRANCESCA 96 0 CANADA 17 431 Open Class

37T LEE ROBERT 96 0 UNITED STATES 44 627 Master Class

38 RUSSELL MARY 92 0 GREAT BRITAIN 44 639 Master Class

39 MORRIS LINDA 89 0 UNITED STATES 61 629 Master Class

40T LUSTED JAMES 85 1 GREAT BRITAIN 24 506 Open Class

40T ALBERDA OLIVIA 85 0 UNITED STATES 9 199 Open Class

42 FITSIMONS HALLEY 84 0 IRELAND 18 456 Open Class

43 RICKER MICHAEL 78 0 UNITED STATES 22 384 Open Class

44T MEIL ZOE 74 0 CANADA 15 237 Open Class

44T GALLOWAY JACK 74 0 UNITED STATES 12 187 Junior B Class

45 COPPEN WILLIE 71 0 GREAT BRITAIN 51 611 Master Class

46 MENDOZA GABI 66 0 UNTED STATES 12 238 Junior B Class

47 AMDAHL ERIN 55 0 UNITED STATES 11 198 Open Class

48 DEAN PENELOPE 50 0 GREAT BRITAIN 57 616 Master Class

49 PETERSON BRITTA 48 0 UNITED STATES 17 403 Open Class

50 KEENA EDDIE 41 0 IRELAND 37 626 Master Class

51 COPPEN CARYS 31 0 GREAT BRITAIN 14 213 Junior B Class

52 SHANKLIN ALICIA 30 0 UNITED STATES 13 249 Junior B Class



Total Total X

1 DEAN ARTHUR 162 1 GREAT BRITAIN 62 615 Master Class

2 SAWISCH LEN 161 0 UNITED STATES 62 640 Master Class

3 HALL ROBERT 158 0 UNITED STATES 60 625 Master Class

4 MILLER DAVID 157 0 UNITED STATES 37 652 Master Class

5 STILEN MIKE 156 0 UNITED STATES 51 644 Master Class

6T WAUTHIER EMMANUEL 152 1 GREAT BRITAIN 39 650 Master Class

6T POULIOT ROGER 152 0 UNITED STATES 56 634 Master Class

8 BONNER PETER 139 1 GREAT BRITAIN 54 604 Master Class

9 RECKENDORF PETER 134 1 UNITED STATES 47 637 Master Class

10 SCOTT STEVE 133 1 GREAT BRITAIN 53 642 Master Class

11 COPPEN WILLIE 71 0 GREAT BRITAIN 51 611 Master Class

12 KEENA EDDIE 41 0 IRELAND 37 626 Master Class

Total Total X

1 SCOTT SANDRA 160 0 GREAT BRITAIN 48 641 Master Class

2 GRABER LYDIA 150 0 UNITED STATES 63 620 Master Class

3 BARRETT APRIL 148 1 GREAT BRITAIN 63 603 Master Class

4 MUELLER KAREN 144 0 GERMANY 49 630 Master Class

5 BONNER DONNA 136 0 GREAT BRITAIN 46 649 Master Class

6 CARDA DIANNA 103 0 UNITED STATES 57 608 Master Class

7 LEE ROBERT 96 0 UNITED STATES 44 627 Master Class

8 RUSSELL MARY 92 0 GREAT BRITAIN 44 639 Master Class

9 MORRIS LINDA 89 0 UNITED STATES 61 629 Master Class

10 DEAN PENELOPE 50 0 GREAT BRITAIN 57 616 Master Class

MASTERS WOMEN (35 & OLDER)

Ranking Last Name First Name
Score

Country Age
Athlete 

Number
Class

MASTERS MEN (35 & OLDER)

Ranking Last Name First Name
Score

Country Age
Athlete 

Number
Class



Total Total X

1 WESTSTEYN TREVOR 185 3 UNITED STATES 16 346 Open Class

2 AUBE ANTHONY 180 1 FRANCE 29 446 Open Class

3 GRAF MAXWELL 163 1 UNITED STATES 17 337 Open Class

4 KURZY II MICHAEL 162 0 UNITED STATES 17 357 Open Class

5 STEWART NATHAN 145 0 AUSTRALIA 23 424 Open Class

6T SMITS GERARD 143 1 NETHERLANDS 33 475 Open Class

6T WILDING JACK 143 1 GREAT BRITAIN 17 518 Open Class

8 OLIVER JEREMY 125 1 UNITED STATES 17 373 Open Class

9 MCWHORTER BROCK 118 0 UNITED STATES 23 379 Open Class

10 CASSELLA CHRISTOPHER 111 0 UNITED STATES 27 318 Open Class

11 LUSTED JAMES 85 1 GREAT BRITAIN 24 506 Open Class

12 RICKER MICHAEL 78 0 UNITED STATES 22 384 Open Class

Total Total X

1 HUMES JOELLE 147 2 UNITED STATES 33 337 Open Class

2 NUTTALL REBECCA 120 0 GREAT BRITAIN 27 511 Open Class

3 VOERMAN CAROLINE 115 0 NETHERLANDS 28 476 Open Class

4 MORRIS AMY 113 0 UNITED STATES 34 364 Open Class

5 STILEN JOY 111 0 UNITED STATES 37 396 Open Class

6 MCCLOSKY YVONNE 97 0 IRELAND 19 462 Open Class

7 AZZARELLO FRANCESCA 96 0 CANADA 17 431 Open Class

8 ALBERDA OLIVIA 85 0 UNITED STATES 9 199 Open Class

9 FITSIMONS HALLEY 84 0 IRELAND 18 456 Open Class

10 MEIL ZOE 74 0 CANADA 15 237 Open Class

11 AMDAHL ERIN 55 0 UNITED STATES 11 198 Open Class

12 PETERSON BRITTA 48 0 UNITED STATES 17 403 Open Class
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Total Total X

1 SIMPSON BROC 127 0 UNITED STATES 15 250 Junior B Class

2 GREEN JARED 120 1 UNITED STATES 13 219 Junior B Class

3 MCCANN DECLAN 105 0 UNITED STATES 12 170 Junior B Class

4 GALLOWAY JACK 74 0 UNITED STATES 12 187 Junior B Class

Total Total X

1 SMITH KARA 172 3 UNITED STATES 14 252 Junior B Class

2 RILETT-YOUNG KATIE 123 0 GREAT BRITAIN 15 246 Junior B Class

3 LANUM LAUREN 111 2 UNITED STATES 13 235 Junior B Class

4 MENDOZA GABI 66 0 UNTED STATES 12 238 Junior B Class

5 COPPEN CARYS 31 0 GREAT BRITAIN 14 213 Junior B Class

6 SHANKLIN ALICIA 30 0 UNITED STATES 13 249 Junior B Class
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